Product of Alpha Technologies
Three Phase UPS 20 to 80kVA
> Online, VFI-SS-111
> Static and maintenance bypass
> THD below 5%
> Efficiency up to 99%
> LCD panel with back lighting
> Interface card

For contact information visit www.alpha.com
Europe, Middle East & Africa                                                 Asia Pacific North America Latin & South America
Cyprus  Germany   Lithuania P.R. China Canada  Contact USA office
Tel: +357 25 375 675  Tel: +49 9122 79889 0  Tel: +350 5 210 5291 Tel: +852 2736 8663 Tel: +1 604 430 1476
Fax: +357 25 359 595 Fax: +49 9122 79889 21 Fax: +350 5 210 5292 Fax: +852 2199 7988 Fax: +1 604 430 8908
Russia United Kingdom   USA
Tel: +7 495 916 1854 Tel: +44 1279 501110      Tel: +1 360 647 2360
Fax: +7 495 916 1349 Fax: +44 1279 659870   Fax: +1 360 671 4936
The Alpha Group >
Alpha Technologies reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.
Copyright © 2007 Alpha Technologies. All Rights Reserved. Alpha® is a registered trademark of Alpha Technologies.
 049-237-16-003 (10/07)
Model, Dimensions, Backup Time and Weight
Power Model Code THD   Dimensions Weight Comment
kVA     % W x D x H (mm) kg
20 X33 20-0               TRI-306PES20X33 S    ≥ 8                            555 x 720 x 1200           230                         6-pulse-rectifier
60                   X33 60-0               TRI-312PEP60X33 S     ≤ 8                          1070 x 740 x 1400           650                       12-pulse-rectifier, parallel kit
20                   X33 20-0               TRI-306PES20X33 F    ≤ 8          825 x 720 x 1200           325       6-pulse-rectifier + filter
20                   X33 20-0              TRI-306PEP20X33 S     ≥ 8                            555 x 720 x 1200           230                         6-pulse-rectifier, parallel kit
20                   X33 20-0              TRI-306PEP20X33 F    ≤ 8                            825 x 720 x 1200           325                         6-pulse-rectifier + filter, parallel kit
30                   X33 30-0              TRI-306PES30X33 S        ≥ 8                          555 x 720 x 1200           282                         6-pulse-rectifier
30                 X33 30-0               TRI-306PES30X33 F    ≤ 8          825 x 720 x 1200 387       6-pulse-rectifier + filter
30 X33 30-0 TRI-306PEP30X33 S     ≥ 8          555 x 720 x 1200           282       6-pulse-rectifier, parallel kit
30 X33 30-0               TRI-306PEP30X33 F     ≤ 8    825 x 720 x 1200           387  6-pulse-rectifier + filter, parallel kit
40                   X33 40-0 TRI-306PES40X33 S     ≥ 8                            555 x 720 x 1200           330                         6-pulse-rectifier
40 X33 40-0               TRI-306PES40X33 F    ≤ 8                            825 x 720 x 1200           435                         6-pulse-rectifier + filter
40 X33 40-0 TRI-306PEP40X33 S     ≥ 8                            555 x 720 x 1200           330                         6-pulse-rectifier, parallel kit
40  X33 40-0 TRI-306PEP40X33 F     ≤ 8      825 x 720 x 1200           435                         6-pulse-rectifier + filter, parallel kit
60                   X33 60-0              TRI-306PES60X33 S        ≤ 8           800 x 740 x 1400           450                         6-pulse-rectifier
60                   X33 60-0              TRI-306PES60X33 F    ≤ 5                          1070 x 740 x 1400           595                         6-pulse-rectifier + filter
60                   X33 60-0              TRI-306PEP60X33 S        ≤ 8                           800 x 740 x 1400           450                         6-pulse-rectifier, parallel kit
60                   X33 60-0               TRI-312PES60X33 S        ≤ 8                          1070 x 740 x 1400           650                       12-pulse-rectifier
60                   X33 60-0 TRI-306PEP60X33 F        ≤ 5                          1070 x 740 x 1400          595                       6-pulse-rectifier + filter, parallel kit
80                   X33 80-0               TRI-306PES80X33 S      ≤ 8                            800 x 740 x 1400           555                         6-pulse-rectifier
80 X33 80-0               TRI-306PES80X33 F        ≤ 5                          1070 x 740 x 1400           700                         6-pulse-rectifier + filter
80                   X33 80-0               TRI-306PEP80X33 S        ≤ 8                            800 x 740 x 1400           555                         6-pulse-rectifier, parallel kit
80                   X33 80-0               TRI-306PEP80X33 F        ≤ 5                          1070 x 740 x 1400           700                         6-pulse-rectifier + filter, parallel kit
80                   X33 80-0 TRI-312PES80X33 S     ≤ 8                          1070 x 740 x 1400           800                       12-pulse-rectifier
80                   X33 80-0               TRI-312PEP80X33 S     ≤ 8                          1070 x 740 x 1400          800                       12-pulse-rectifier, parallel kit
S = standard system         F = system with filter
Note: